
 

 

Central Pine Barrens Commission 

2023 Meeting Schedule 

(Approved 12/21/2022) 
 

 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead  

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Southampton 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Wertheim Refuge  

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Wertheim Refuge 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Southampton   

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Brookhaven  

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 at 2:00 pm – Riverhead  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Robert Calarco 

Chair 

 

Yvette Aguiar 

Member 

 

Steven Bellone 

Member 

 

Edward P. Romaine 

Member 

 

Jay H. Schneiderman 

Member  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
624 Old Riverhead Road 

Westhampton Beach, NY 

11978 
 

Phone (631) 288-1079 

Fax (631) 288-1367 

www.pb.state.ny.us 

 

http://www.pb.state.ny.us/

